Residential For Sale

2,160 Sqft - 2077 SE Avon Park Dr, Port St. Lucie,
Florida 34952

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedroom(s):

Bathroom(s):

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Half Bathrooms:

Lot Area:

On Market Date:

Address Map

Country:
State:

County:

Residential
For Sale
A11531843
$450,000

3

3

2,160 Sqft
2006

1

3,398 Sqft

05/02/2024

us
FL

St Lucie County

Features
v View: Garden
+ Pet Allowed
1-'. Pat].o . Patio



City: Port St. Lucie

Zipcode: 34952

Street: 2077 SE Avon Park

Dr

Building Name: EAST LAKE

VILLAGE NO 2

Longitude: W81° 42' 51.1"

Latitude: N27°16' 43.4"
Agent Info

Elena Beck
@ (305) 924-6985




